
 

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR ANTARCTIC & OCEAN RESEARCH 
(Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. Of India) 

Headland Sada, Vasco-da-Gama GOA 403 804, INDIA 
 Tel: 91- (0) 832 2525571 Telefax: 91- (0) 832 2525573 

Email: warlu62@ncaor.gov.in   Website: www.ncaor.gov.in  
 

PUBLIC TENDER 
 

Director, National Centre for Antarctic & Ocean Research (NCAOR) invites sealed tenders in two-parts (part I – Technical 
bid & part II Financial bid) super scribing Tender No. Item and due date from well established/ reputed manufacturers / 
authorized and bonafide vendors for supply of the following:- 
 

Sl.  
No. 

Tender No. Item Description Qty. Cost of  
Tender 
Doc.  

EMD 
 

`` 
  

`` 
  

1 NCAOR/KOYNA-
022/PT-63 

POLARIZING MICROSCOPE   01 500/- 
  

15,000/- 

2 NCAOR/KOYNA-
023/PT-64 

POLARIZING MICROSCOPE       01 1000/- 35,000/- 

3 NCAOR/KOYNA-
024/PT-65 

STEREOMICROSCOPE 01 500/- 15,000/- 

4 NCAOR/KOYNA-
025/PT-66 

GRINDER AND POLISHER 01 1000/- 35,000/- 

5 NCAOR/KOYNA-
026/PT-67 

BENCH TOP ABRASIVE CUTTER 01 1000/- 50,000/- 

6 NCAOR/KOYNA-
029/PT-68 

BENCH TOP PRECISION CUTTER 01 1000/- 35,000/- 

7 NCAOR/LAB-
2287/PT-69 

RESEARCH MICROSCOPE WITH 
FLUORESCENCE  

01  1000/- 35,000/- 

8 NCAOR/LAB-
2288/PT-70 

ULTRAPURE WATER PURIFICATION 
SYSTEM 

01 1000/- 35,000/- 

9 NCAOR/LAB-
2300/PT-71 

BENCH TOP CENTRIFUGE MACHINE 02 
Nos. 

1000/- 35,000/- 

10 NCAOR/LAB-
2301/PT-72 

REFRIGERATOR AND FREEZER 02 
Nos. 

1000/- 35,000/- 

11 NCAOR/LAB-
2303/PT-73 

ANALYTICAL WEIGHING BALANCE 02 
Nos. 

1000/- 35,000/- 

12 NCAOR/LAB(CRY
O)-2312/PT-74 

WATER LEVEL RECORDER (RADAR TYPE) 05 
Nos. 

1000/- 50,000/- 

 
Last date for issue of tender documents           :   27.04.2015 
Last date for submission of quotation              : 28.04.2015 
The details of tender documents are also available in our website http://www.ncaor.gov.in and Central Public 
Procurement Portal http://eprocure.gov.in.  Interested suppliers may download the details and submit the quotation on 
or before the due date along with tender fee.    
The quotation without tender fee will not be considered. 
Tender forms can be obtained from the Procurement section of NCAOR on all working days either by post or in person 
between 1000 – 1600 hours on payment of tender fees in the form of crossed Demand Draft payable at Vasco-da-gama 
only, from a Nationalized bank drawn in favor of NCAOR along with separate requisition indicating tender number and 
item. Tender forms can be obtained by speed post by remitting Rs. 50.00 by Indian bidders in addition to the cost of 
tender documents. 
The Director, NCAOR is not responsible for any transitional/postal delays.  
The quotations will be opened on   29.04.2015   in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives.  
The Director, NCAOR reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation in full or part thereof without assigning any 
reason.                                  

Sd/- 
For & on behalf of NCAOR 


